1981 Prep Best Performance — Boys

100m

No results available for boys.
200m

400m

800m

1600m

3200m

110m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin

400m Relay
800m Relay

1600m Relay

3200m Relay
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Team Scores

Virginia 64
South Carolina 53 V2
Maryland 527
California — Fremont 48
Mississippi 44 %,
Model 35%
lllinois 33
Kansas 29V
North Carolina 27 1/3
New Jersey 25
Washington 24
Arizona 201/3
Oshkosh North HS (W1) 20
Texas 16
Oregon 15
Nebraska 14
Tennessee 12 7%
Pennsylvania 117~
California — Riverside 7

St. Mary’s 6
Idaho 6
lowa 5
Alabama 4
North Dakota 4
Indiana 3
Eastern North Carolina 2%
New York 2
Louisiana 1%
Wisconsin 1
Western Pennsylvania Ya
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1981 Prep Best Performance — Girls

100m

Sherrie Jackson
Lisa Pearson
Cassandra Davis
Bobbie Downing
Della Stephens
Julie Green
200m

Sherrie Jackson
Bobbie Downing
Lisa Pearson
Suzanne Mayes
Cassandra Davis
Jeanette Sanks
400m

Jeanette Sanks
Della Stephens
Martin

Lorrey Smith
Julie Green
Annie Murphy
Becky Bonheyo
800m

Becky Bonheyo
Scarlet Byers
Anne Baer
Annie Murphy
Christine Ross
Paige

1500m

Selm

Tamara Gaudet
Hazel Turner
Deana Armstrong
Rhonda Roberts
Julie Bartee
100m Hurdles
Jennifer Body
Teresa Niccum
Saavedra

Joyce Cook
Waters
Jeanette Richardson
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Mississippi

Florida

Alabama

Indiana

South Carolina
California — Fremont

Mississippi
Indiana
Florida
Kentucky
Alabama
Georgia

Georgia

South Carolina
Mississippi
Maryland

California — Fremont
Florida

California — Fremont

California — Fremont
Arizona

California — Fremont
Florida

St. Mary’s

South Carolina

Indiana

California — Fremont
Model

Oregon

New Jersey
Maryland

Mississippi

Indiana

California — Fremont
California — Riverside
California — Riverside
Florida

12.0
12.1
12.3
12.5
12.5
12.5

253
25.5
25.9
26.0
26.4
26.7

58.7

59.1

1:02.5
1:02.8
1:03.3
1:04.0
1:04.0

2:30.7
2:33.7
2:34.0
2:37.8
2:38.3
2:38.8

5:13.0
5:23.5
5:26.6
5:32.3
5:40.0
5:40.0

15.2
16.2
16.8
17.0
17.1
17.1
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High Jump
Joyce Cook
Marianna Nash
Olivia Chambers
Tracy Quinn
Green

Irma Morris
Long Jump
Jennifer Body
Sherrie Jackson
Margaretta Green
Irma Morris
Lodge

Hollis

Shot Put
Lorraine Crawford
Margaret Beard
Janice Keehn
Scarlet Byers
Janet Baker
Angela McNally
Discus

Scarlet Byers
Olivia Chambers
Margaret Beard
Janice Keehn
Cora McDorsey
Epperhart

400m Relay

800m Relay

1600m Relay
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California — Riverside
Alabama

Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina
Maryland

Mississippi
Mississippi
South Carolina
Maryland
Florida
Georgia

Florida
Tennessee
Colorado
Arizona
Georgia
Maryland

Arizona
Georgia
Tennessee
Colorado
Alabama
Kentucky

Mississippi

South Carolina
Florida

California — Fremont
California — Riverside
Indiana

Mississippi
Tennessee

Indiana

Kentucky

California — Fremont
Maryland

California — Fremont
South Carolina
Florida

Georgia

Maryland

Indiana

547
52"
51"
50"
50"
4117

1717
17’07
16’ 9”
16’6 2"
16’ 27
16’177

36" 10 74"

36’0 V%"
36! O”

35 11 %7

33 1%
327V

110’ 9”
109’ 3”
107" 77
107" 27
101" 77
99" 1”

50.6
51.7
51.9
52.1
52.3
52.6

1:47.7
1:50.0
1:50.2
1:54 1
1:54.3
1:54.5

4:21.6
4:21.6
4:24.4
4:24.9
4:27.8
4:37.0
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Team Scores

Mississippi 74
California — Fremont 511/3
Florida 44
South Carolina 40 1/3
Indiana 36 1/3
Georgia 32
Arizona 22
Tennessee 22
Alabama 18
California — Riverside 16
Maryland 14 7%
Colorado 10
Kentucky 9
Model 6
Oregon 4

St. Mary’s 2
New York 1%
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